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2nd FINSWIMMING UNIVERSITY COMPETITION
Olsztyn, 13- - 14-4-2015
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1 - 13 April 2015

2015-04-13 - 9:00

Event 2
2015-04-13

Women, 50m Bifins

Open

Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 2, 9:00

2 ZURUMSKAITE leva 1993 Lithuanian

3 KLEIN Alycia France

4 BARNES COROMINAS SILVIA Espanola

5 PENKOVA Arina 1994 Russia

6 FUJITA Satoko 1995 Japan
Heat 2 of 2, 9:03

2  MUROI Masumi 1994 Japan

3  I1OTTl llaria 1995 Italia

4  VODNEVA Irina 1994 Russia

5 PLESKYTE Lina 1989 Lithuanian

6 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 Italia
Event 3 Men, 100m Surface
2015-04-13

25.32
24.00
22.74
23.50
2441

24.44
23.50
22.59
23.17
24.00

Open

Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 2, 9:07

1 LEE Doowon 1994 Korea 41.09
2 SCORZONI Gabriele 1994 Italia 39.30
3 PILIAEV Nikita 1993 Russia 37.62
4  STRIEGLER Malte 1993 Germany 36.07
5 KARVACA VILCHEZ JESUS Espanola 36.92
6 KRZYSPIAK Tomasz 1994 Poland 39.00
7  ALRIQUET Aurelien France 40.00
8 TADOKORO Hikaru 1995 Japan 43.66
Heat 2 of 2, 9:11
1 KLOSINSKI Jakub 1992 Poland 41.00
2 TORRES REVELLES JAVIER Espanola 39.24
3  MAKARAU Yahor 1992 Belarus 37.50
4  DROZDOV mikhail 1995 Russia 36.07
5 BIAZMEN Aliaksandr 1993 Belarus 36.80
6 OIKONOMOPOULOS Gerasimos 1996 Hellenic 38.56
7 BARBON Davide 1995 Italia 39.50
8 TSUJI Masayuki 1994 Japan 42.65
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2nd FINSWIMMING UNIVERSITY COMPETITION FISU
Olsztyn, 13- - 14-4-2015
Event 4 Men, 100m Bifins Open
2015-04-13 Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 2, 9:14

MIMURA Hayato
LAFORGE Pierre-Louis
SKALAZUB Aliaksei
RUSSO Michele

DE FILIPPO Marco
LILISHENTSEV Aleksandr

NOoO ok~ wWN

Heat 2 of 2, 9:18

NOMM Marko
MIYAJIMA Rikuto
FOUCOURT Clement
SERYAKQOV Dmitry
MARINOS Evangelos
RYNDZEVICH llya
KEMPA Bartek

NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Event 5
2015-04-13

1995

1989
1992
1994
1996

1996
1994

1995
1987
1997
1988

Japan
France
Belarus
Italia
Italia
Estonia

Estonia
Japan
France
Russia
Hellenic
Belarus
Poland

Women, 200 Surface

47.30
46.00
43.40
44.70
46.80
48.00

51.00
46.80
46.00
42.17
44.66
46.50
48.00

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 2, 9:22

2  NAKADA Mizuki 1994 Japan 1:52.23
3 PORTOCARRERO MEZA Miranda 1996 Mexico 1:40.00
4 CHENPinTzu 1993 Chinese Taipei 1:36.27
5 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 Poland 1:39.00
6 AZE Coraline France 1:44.00
7 VAREIKAITE Laura 1995 Lithuanian 1:54.31
Heat 2 of 2, 9:27
1 KUNDROTAITE JUSTINA 1995 Lithuanian 1:58.00
2 NANETTI Virginia 1993 Italia 1:45.00
3 STRUCK Agata 1995 Poland 1:40.00
4 KONONOVA Elena 1990 Russia 1:33.51
5 LACUNZA ELIZALDE IRATI Espanola 1:37.93
6 BARON Loren France 1:42.00
7  ARIMICHI Yuki 1995 Japan 1:52.63
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2nd FINSWIMMING UNIVERSITY COMPETITION FISU
Olsztyn, 13- - 14-4-2015

Event 7 Men, 400m Surface Open
2015-04-13 Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 2, 9:32

2 TADOKORO Hikaru 1995 Japan 3:45.00
3 HAN Sangmin 1995 Korea 3:20.82
4  ALLEGRETTI Gianluca 1994 Italia 3:11.50
5 TIMOFEEV llya 1995 Russia 3:15.00
6  KUNITSON Vladimir Estonia 3:30.00

Heat 2 of 2, 9:39

2 INOUE Yuki 1994 Japan 3:44.32

3 RAK Daniel 1996 Estonia 3:20.00

4  SMIRNOV Evgeniy 1994 Russia 3:00.31

5 SALVADOR BADILLO ENRIQUEZ Jared 1990 Mexico 3:12.00

6 SCORZONI Gabriele 1994 Italia 3:24.00
2 - 13 April 2015 2015-04-13 - 15:00
Event 1 Women, 50m Apnea Finat
2015-04-13 Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 15:00

1 HAMADA Miku 1993 Japan 21.10

2 DIRKMAAT Farida 1992 Italia 20.00

3 NANETTI Virginia 1993 Italia 18.40

4  ILYUSHINA Vera 1996 Russia 16.63

5 ANDRIENKO Elizaveta 1991 Russia 17.25

6 YAMAMOTO Natsuki 1990 Japan 19.85

7  VAREIKAITE Laura 1995 Lithuanian 21.03
Event 2 Women, 50m Bifins Open
2015-04-13 Startlist Final
Final, 15:12

1 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 Italia 24.30

2 PLESKYTE Lina 1989 Lithuanian 23.95

3 PENKOVA Arina 1994 Russia 23.34

4  VODNEVA Irina 1994 Russia 22.60

5 BARNES COROMINAS SILVIA Espanola 23.27

6 1OTTl llaria 1995 Italia 23.94

7  FUJITA Satoko 1995 Japan 2412

8 MUROI Masumi 1994 Japan 24.30
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2nd FINSWIMMING UNIVERSITY COMPETITION FISU
Olsztyn, 13- - 14-4-2015
Event 2, Women, 50m Bifins, Final
Reserves
KLEIN Alycia France 24.83
ZURUMSKAITE leva 1993 Lithuanian 25.41
Event 3 Men, 100m Surface Open
2015-04-13 Startlist Final
Final, 15:24
1 BARBON Davide 1995 Italia 40.45
2 PILIAEV Nikita 1993 Russia 39.17
3  OIKONOMOPOULQOS Gerasimos 1996 Hellenic 38.18
4  DROZDOV mikhall 1995 Russia 36.38
5 BIAZMEN Aliaksandr 1993 Belarus 37.63
6 KARVACA VILCHEZ JESUS Espanola 38.35
7 SCORZONI Gabriele 1994 Italia 40.04
8 MAKARAU Yahor 1992 Belarus 41.38
Reserves
ALRIQUET Aurelien France 41.54
TORRES REVELLES JAVIER Espanola 41.79

Event 4 Men, 100m Bifins Open
2015-04-13 Startlist Final
Final, 15:36
1 DE FILIPPO Marco 1994 Italia 46.67
2 LAFORGE Pierre-Louis France 46.22
3 MARINOS Evangelos 1987 Hellenic 45,52
4  SERYAKOV Dmitry 1995 Russia 45.39
5 RUSSO Michele 1992 Italia 45.39
6 SKALAZUB Aliaksei 1989 Belarus 45.72
7 KEMPA Bartek 1988 Poland 46.60
8 MIYAJIMA Rikuto 1994 Japan 46.88
Reserves
MIMURA Hayato 1995 Japan 46.96
LILISHENTSEYV Aleksandr 1996 Estonia 47.09
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2nd FINSWIMMING UNIVERSITY COMPETITION FISU
Olsztyn, 13- - 14-4-2015
Event5 Women, 200 Surface Open
2015-04-13 Startlist Final
Final, 15:49
1 CHENPIinTzu 1993 Chinese Taipei 1:47.26
2 PORTOCARRERO MEZA Miranda 1996 Mexico 1:44.72
3 STRUCK Agata 1995 Poland 1:42.02
4 KONONOVA Elena 1990 Russia 1:38.36
5 LACUNZA ELIZALDE IRATI Espanola 1:39.75
6 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 Poland 1:43.59
7  AZE Coraline France 1:45.31
8 NANETTI Virginia 1993 Italia 1:47.62
Reserves
ARIMICHI Yuki 1995 Japan 1:49.54
NAKADA Mizuki 1994 Japan 1:51.05
Event 6 Women, 200m Bifins Finat
2015-04-13 Startlist
Heat 1 of 1, 16:02
1 MUROI Masumi 1994 Japan 1:57.82
2 BARNES COROMINAS SILVIA Espanola 1:55.00
3 KLEIN Alycia France 1:52.97
4 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 Italia 1:50.50
5 PENKOVA Arina 1994 Russia 1:50.99
6 ZURUMSKAITE leva 1993 Lithuanian NT
7 1OTTl llaria 1995 Italia 1:56.00
8 MATSUMOTO Nana 1994 Japan 2:01.04
Event 7 Men, 400m Surface Open
2015-04-13 Startlist Final
Final, 16:16
1 TADOKORO Hikaru 1995 Japan 3:35.16
2 ALLEGRETTI Gianluca 1994 Italia 3:23.32
3 HAN Sangmin 1995 Korea 3:20.12
4  SMIRNOV Evgeniy 1994 Russia 3:14.09
5 SALVADOR BADILLO ENRIQUEZ Jared 1990 Mexico 3:16.62
6 TIMOFEEV llya 1995 Russia 3:23.22
7 SCORZONI Gabriele 1994 Italia 3:31.90
8 KUNITSON Vladimir Estonia 3:38.76
Reserves
INOUE Yuki 1994 Japan 3:45.41
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2nd FINSWIMMING UNIVERSITY COMPETITION FISU
Olsztyn, 13- - 14-4-2015
Event 19 Women, 800m Surface Finat
2015-04-13 Startlist
Heat 1 of1,16:31
1 PORTOCARRERO MEZA Miranda 1996 Mexico 7:40.00
2 AZE Coraline France 7:32.00
3 KIM Kyeongyun 1996 Korea 7:17.70
4  BORISOVA Nadezhda 1993 Russia 6:57.63
5 JEOUN Younjin 1996 Korea 7:13.24
6 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 Poland 7:20.00
7 BARON Loren France 7:32.00
8 KUNDROTAITE JUSTINA 1995 Lithuanian 9:10.00
Event 8 Women, 4 x100m Surface Finat
2015-04-13 Startlist
Heat 1 of 1, 16:52
3 Japanl Japan 3:10.00
ARIMICHI Yuki, ONO Ayaka, NAKADA Mizuki, HAMADA Miku
4 Russia4 Russia 2:42.00
ANDRIENKO Elizaveta, VODNEVA Irina, KONONOVA Elena, ILYUSHINA Vera
5 ltalial Italia 2:59.00
NANETTI Virginia, DIRKMAAT Farida, IOTT]I llaria, DI CREDICO Giorgia
6 Lithuanian 1 Lithuanian NT
VAREIKAITE Laura, KUNDROTAITE JUSTINA, PLESKYTE Lina, ZURUMSKAITE leva
Event 9 Men, 4 x 50m Bifins Finat
2015-04-13 Startlist
Heat 1 of 1,17:07
2 Belarus 1 Belarus 1:27.50
BIAZMEN Aliaksandr, MAKARAU Yahor, RYNDZEVICH llya, SKALAZUB Aliaksei
3 Russial Russia 1:23.00
SERYAKOV Dmitry, SHELEG Nikita, PILIAEV Nikita, DROZDOV mikhail
4 ltalial Italia 1:20.00
BARBON Davide, ALLEGRETTI Gianluca, DE FILIPPO Marco, RUSSO Michele
5 Japanl Japan 1:22.00
YOSHIHARA Takuro, MIYAJIMA Rikuto, MATSUSITA Masaya, MIMURA Hayato
6 Estonial Estonia 1:26.00
http://megatiming.pl/zawody/2nd-finswimming-university-competition elachodyna@poczta.fm

tel. 600 21 57 32

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029 Registered to Warminsko-Mazurski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki

2015-04-24 0:39 - Page 6


http://megatiming.pl/zawody/2nd-finswimming-university-competition
mailto:elachodyna@poczta.fm

With the endorsement of

° the International University
nﬂ 0IGRGD (o, IR) Sports Federation
[ — ZNATURY oreem
OLSZTYN I,
S X X
L .\‘9 ~

2nd FINSWIMMING UNIVERSITY COMPETITION FISU
Olsztyn, 13- - 14-4-2015

Event 9, Men, 4 x 50m Bifins

3 - 14 April 2015 2015-04-14 - 10:00
Event 10 Men, 50m Apnea Open
2015-04-14 Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 2, 10:00

2 BARBON Davide 1995 Italia 16.50
3 SHELEG Nikita 1994 Russia 15.95
4  ZEUNER Sidney 1996 Germany 15.47
5 RAK Daniel 1996 Estonia 15.51
6 MEREZKO Anton 1992 Estonia 16.00
7 TADOKORO Hikaru 1995 Japan 17.61

Heat 2 of 2, 10:04

1 KLOSINSKI Jakub 1992 Poland 18.00

2 KARVACA VILCHEZ JESUS Espanola 16.34

3 KRZYSPIAK Tomasz 1994 Poland 15.90

4  PILIAEV Nikita 1993 Russia 15.14

5 BIAZMEN Aliaksandr 1993 Belarus 15.50

6 MAKARAU Yahor 1992 Belarus 16.00

7  TSUJI Masayuki 1994 Japan 17.49
Event 11 Men, 50m Bifins Open
2015-04-14 Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 2, 10:07

2 LILISHENTSEV Aleksandr 1996 Estonia 21.50
3 DE FILIPPO Marco 1994 Italia 21.00
4  MARINOS Evangelos 1987 Hellenic 19.78
5 SKALAZUB Aliaksei 1989 Belarus 20.12
6 MIYAJIMA Rikuto 1994 Japan 21.20
7 NOMM Marko 1996 Estonia 22.50

Heat 2 of 2, 10:11

1 KUNITSON Vladimir Estonia 23.00
2 MATSUSITA Masaya 1995 Japan 21.34
3 RUSSO Michele 1992 Italia 20.20
4  SERYAKOV Dmitry 1995 Russia 19.26
5 LAFORGE Pierre-Louis France 20.00
6 FOUCOURT Clement France 21.00
7 RYNDZEVICH llya 1997 Belarus 21.80
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2nd FINSWIMMING UNIVERSITY COMPETITION FISU
Olsztyn, 13- - 14-4-2015
Event 12 Women, 100m Surface Open
2015-04-14 Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 2, 10:15

2 NAKADA Mizuki 1994 Japan

3 LACUNZA ELIZALDE IRATI Espanola

4  ANDRIENKO Elizaveta 1991 Russia

5 STRUCK Agata 1995 Poland

6 ONO Ayaka 1996 Japan
Heat 2 of 2, 10:19

2 VAREIKAITE Laura 1995 Lithuanian

3 NANETTI Virginia 1993 Italia

4 ILYUSHINA Vera 1996 Russia

5 CHEN PinTzu 1993 Chinese Taipei

6 DIRKMAAT Farida 1992 Italia
Event 13 Women, 100m Bifins
2015-04-14

50.12
45.04
41.01
44.00
48.99

49.64
45.00
39.46
42.85
46.00

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 2, 10:23

2 ZURUMSKAITE leva 1993 Lithuanian 57.98
3 IOTTI llaria 1995 Italia 52.00
4 BARNES COROMINAS SILVIA Espanola 50.23
5 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 Italia 50.50
6 MUROI Masumi 1994 Japan 54.21
Heat 2 of 2, 10:27
2  YAMAMOTO Yuko 1995 Japan 55.87
3 PLESKYTE Lina 1989 Lithuanian 50.97
4  VODNEVA Irina 1994 Russia 48.71
5 PENKOVA Arina 1994 Russia 50.50
6 KLEIN Alycia France 52.97
7 KUNDROTAITE JUSTINA 1995 Lithuanian 59.90
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2nd FINSWIMMING UNIVERSITY COMPETITION FISU
Olsztyn, 13- - 14-4-2015
Event 14 Men, 200 Surface Open
2015-04-14 Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 2, 10:32

1 LEE Doowon 1994 Korea

2 KRZYSPIAK Tomasz 1994 Poland

3 ALLEGRETTI Gianluca 1994 Italia

4  STRIEGLER Malte 1993 Germany

5 PILIAEV Nikita 1993 Russia

6 MAKARAU Yahor 1992 Belarus

7 SCORZONI Gabriele 1994 Italia

8 SHINOZAKI Rui 1995 Japan
Heat 2 of 2, 10:37

1 ALRIQUET Aurelien France

2 TORRES REVELLES JAVIER Espanola

3 OIKONOMOPOULQOS Gerasimos 1996 Hellenic

4  DROZzZDOV mikhall 1995 Russia

5 BIAZMEN Aliaksandr 1993 Belarus

6 SALVADOR BADILLO ENRIQUEZ Jared 1990 Mexico

7  HAN Sangmin 1995 Korea

8 INOUE Yuki 1994 Japan
Event 15 Men, 200m Bifins
2015-04-14

1:36.20
1:30.00
1:28.00
1:24.26
1:26.50
1:29.50
1:31.70
1:39.35

1:35.00
1:29.79
1:27.71
1:23.00
1:26.50
1:29.00
1:30.14
1:39.03

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 2, 10:42

2 LILISHENTSEV Aleksandr 1996 Estonia 1:49.00
3  SKALAZUB Aliaksei 1989 Belarus 1:44.50
4 MIMURA Hayato 1995 Japan 1:42.94
5 DE FILIPPO Marco 1994 Italia 1:43.60
6 FOUCOURT Clement France 1:46.00
7 NOMM Marko 1996 Estonia 1:55.00
Heat 2 of 2, 10:47
2  FUKUSHIMA Yusuke 1994 Japan 1:46.48
3 LAFORGE Pierre-Louis France 1:44.00
4  SHELEG Nikita 1994 Russia 1:39.00
5 RYNDZEVICH llya 1997 Belarus 1:43.50
6 RUSSO Michele 1992 Italia 1:45.00
7 KEMPA Bartek 1988 Poland 1:49.00
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2nd FINSWIMMING UNIVERSITY COMPETITION FISU
Olsztyn, 13- - 14-4-2015
Event 16 Women, 400m Surface Open
2015-04-14 Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 2, 10:52

1  ARIMICHI Yuki 1995 Japan
2 STRUCK Agata 1995 Poland
3 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 Poland
4  BORISOVA Nadezhda 1993 Russia
5 KIM Kyeongyun 1996 Korea
6 BARON Loren France
7 NANETTI Virginia 1993 Italia
Heat 2 of 2, 10:59
1 DIRKMAAT Farida 1992 Italia
2 AZE Coraline France
3 JEOUN Younjin 1996 Korea
5 KONONOVA Elena 1990 Russia
6 CHEN PinTzu 1993 Chinese Taipei
7 PORTOCARRERO MEZA Miranda 1996 Mexico

4 - 14 April 2015

3:54.22
3:40.00
3:30.00
3:20.51
3:27.00
3:35.00
3:45.00

3:50.00
3:38.00
3:27.63
3:22.81
3:31.17
3:40.58

2015-04-14 - 15:00

Event 10 Men, 50m Apnea Open
2015-04-14 Startlist Final
Final
1 KRZYSPIAK Tomasz 1994 Poland 16.75
2 SHELEG Nikita 1994 Russia 16.07
3  BIAZMEN Aliaksandr 1993 Belarus 15.64
4 MEREZKO Anton 1992 Estonia 15.39
5 MAKARAU Yahor 1992 Belarus 15.63
6 KARVACA VILCHEZ JESUS Espanola 15.68
7 PILIAEV Nikita 1993 Russia 16.27
8 BARBON Davide 1995 Italia 16.90
Reserves
TADOKORO Hikaru 1995 Japan 16.94
KLOSINSKI Jakub 1992 Poland 17.90
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2nd FINSWIMMING UNIVERSITY COMPETITION FISU
Olsztyn, 13- - 14-4-2015
Event 11 Men, 50m Bifins Open
2015-04-14 Startlist Final
Final
1 LILISHENTSEYV Aleksandr 1996 Estonia 21.11
2 RUSSO Michele 1992 Italia 20.78
3 SERYAKOV Dmitry 1995 Russia 20.37
4  MARINOS Evangelos 1987 Hellenic 19.95
5 SKALAZUB Aliaksei 1989 Belarus 20.06
6 LAFORGE Pierre-Louis France 20.75
7  MIYAJIMA Rikuto 1994 Japan 20.93
8 MATSUSITA Masaya 1995 Japan 21.13
Reserves
DE FILIPPO Marco 1994 Italia 21.29
RYNDZEVICH llya 1997 Belarus 21.96

Event 12 Women, 100m Surface Open
2015-04-14 Startlist Final
Final
1 CHENPinTzu 1993 Chinese Taipei 48.59
2 NANETTI Virginia 1993 Italia 45.68
3 STRUCK Agata 1995 Poland 45.13
4  ANDRIENKO Elizaveta 1991 Russia 43.72
5 ILYUSHINA Vera 1996 Russia 44.86
6 DIRKMAAT Farida 1992 Italia 4541
7 LACUNZA ELIZALDE IRATI Espanola 45.75
8 ONO Ayaka 1996 Japan 48.65
Reserves
NAKADA Mizuki 1994 Japan 50.65
VAREIKAITE Laura 1995 Lithuanian 51.44

Event 13 Women, 100m Bifins Open
2015-04-14 Startlist Final
Final

1 MUROI Masumi 1994 Japan 54.44

2 PLESKYTE Lina 1989 Lithuanian 53.36

3 VODNEVA Irina 1994 Russia 52.42

4 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 Italia 51.67

5 BARNES COROMINAS SILVIA Espanola 52.04

6 PENKOVA Arina 1994 Russia 52.62

7 1OTTl llaria 1995 Italia 53.47

8 YAMAMOTO Yuko 1995 Japan 54.62
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2nd FINSWIMMING UNIVERSITY COMPETITION FISU
Olsztyn, 13- - 14-4-2015
Event 13, Women, 100m Bifins, Final
Reserves
ZURUMSKAITE leva 1993 Lithuanian 55.80
KUNDROTAITE JUSTINA 1995 Lithuanian 1:04.50
Event 14 Men, 200 Surface Open
2015-04-14 Startlist Final
Final
1 ALLEGRETTI Gianluca 1994 Italia 1:31.62
2 DROZDOV mikhail 1995 Russia 1:29.54
3  BIAZMEN Aliaksandr 1993 Belarus 1:28.66
4  OIKONOMOPOULQOS Gerasimos 1996 Hellenic 1:27.21
5 PILIAEV Nikita 1993 Russia 1:27.46
6 SALVADOR BADILLO ENRIQUEZ Jared 1990 Mexico 1:29.43
7  HAN Sangmin 1995 Korea 1:30.32
8 SCORZONI Gabriele 1994 Italia 1:32.61
Reserves
TORRES REVELLES JAVIER Espanola 1:33.58
KRZYSPIAK Tomasz 1994 Poland 1:36.22
Event 15 Men, 200m Bifins Open
2015-04-14 Startlist Final
Final
1 LILISHENTSEV Aleksandr 1996 Estonia 1:46.34
2 RUSSO Michele 1992 Italia 1:45.79
3 RYNDZEVICH llya 1997 Belarus 1:45.62
4  DE FILIPPO Marco 1994 Italia 1:45.53
5 MIMURA Hayato 1995 Japan 1:45.54
6 SHELEG Nikita 1994 Russia 1:45.70
7 KEMPA Bartek 1988 Poland 1:45.83
8 LAFORGE Pierre-Louis France 1:46.38
Reserves
FUKUSHIMA Yusuke 1994 Japan 1:46.67
FOUCOURT Clement France 1:49.31
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2nd FINSWIMMING UNIVERSITY COMPETITION FISU
Olsztyn, 13- - 14-4-2015
Event 16 Women, 400m Surface Open
2015-04-14 Startlist Final
Final
1 PORTOCARRERO MEZA Miranda 1996 Mexico 3:42.01
2 JEOUN Younjin 1996 Korea 3:39.54
3 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 Poland 3:37.74
4 KONONOVA Elena 1990 Russia 3:34.75
5 BORISOVA Nadezhda 1993 Russia 3:35.85
6 KIM Kyeongyun 1996 Korea 3:38.25
7 STRUCK Agata 1995 Poland 3:40.65
8 AZE Coraline France 3:42.08
Reserves
NANETTI Virginia 1993 Italia 3:47.67
CHEN Pin Tzu 1993 Chinese Taipei 3:50.88
Event 20 Men, 800m Surface Finat
2015-04-14 Startlist
Heat 1 of 1,16:31
4  TIMOFEEV llya 1995 Russia 6:50.00
5 SALVADOR BADILLO ENRIQUEZ Jared 1990 Mexico 6:57.00
Event 17 Men, 4 x100m Surface Finat
2015-04-14 Startlist
Heat 1 of 1, 16:50
3  ltalial Italia 2:35.00
ALLEGRETTI Gianluca, SCORZONI Gabriele, BARBON Davide, RUSSO Michele
4 Belarus 1 Belarus 2:28.00
SKALAZUB Aliaksei, MAKARAU Yahor, RYNDZEVICH llya, BIAZMEN Aliaksandr
5 Russia 2 Russia 2:30.00
DROZDOV mikhail, SHELEG Nikita, PILIAEV Nikita, TIMOFEEYV llya
6 Japanl Japan 2:45.00
TSUJI Masayuki, TADOKORO Hikaru, SHINOZAKI Rui, INOUE Yuki
http://megatiming.pl/zawody/2nd-finswimming-university-competition elachodyna@poczta.fm

tel. 600 21 57 32

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029 Registered to Warminsko-Mazurski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki

2015-04-24 0:39 - Page 13


http://megatiming.pl/zawody/2nd-finswimming-university-competition
mailto:elachodyna@poczta.fm

With the endorsement of

° the International University
CMAS PZFh f\—l o ©/iRy Sports Federation
; 4 P  —— ZNATURY orszm
ES AC Es (]
i T OLSZTYN §§§ .

2nd FINSWIMMING UNIVERSITY COMPETITION FISU
Olsztyn, 13- - 14-4-2015

Event 18 Women, 4 x 50m Bifins Finat
2015-04-14 Startlist

Heat1 of 1, 17:04

3 Japanl Japan 1:38.00
YAMAMOTO Natsuki, MUROI Masumi, FUJITA Satoko, YAMAMOTO Yuko

4 ltalial Italia 1:32.00
IOTTI llaria, DI CREDICO Giorgia, DIRKMAAT Farida, NANETTI Virginia

5 Russia 3 Russia 1:32.00
PENKOVA Arina, BORISOVA Nadezhda, KONONOVA Elena, VODNEVA Irina

6 Lithuanian 1 Lithuanian NT

ZURUMSKAITE leva, VAREIKAITE Laura, KUNDROTAITE JUSTINA, PLESKYTE Lina
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